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HoH+BNt ~-NeHS

Point arriere

Rouge tulipe
Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert nouveau
Vert sauterelle
Citron

Jaune curry
Orange
Orange safran
Péche

Orange pensée
Or automne
Noir

Noir

DMC
3801
910
702
581
307
972
740
900
3341
608
3855
310

310
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